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New beach dream on a deep water canal, lots of
space for all the kids. Large living arca pius loft to
share some time. 3 BR, 25 baths, large boat dock.

Watcrway/canal—Excellent views from this 3-BR,
Z-bath home with deck and floating dock on canal.
Furnished, D/W, W/D, 2 covered porches. $128,000.

Roomy, furnished ¢-BR, 2-bath home on deep water
canal with great marsh and water views. C/H/A,
W/D, DW, front and back porches, boat dock,
covered parking, storage Yoom under, furnished.
$108,900.

nished condo, just a hop, skip and jump from the
beach area. Let us show you a winner at $64,900.

This is large enough for your whole social cirele to
come for sun and surf. Each unit has 4 BR, 3 baths,
great room, furnished down to tea cups. How about
trying this unique duplex on for size. $165,000.

We've gl the rental history!

First one In the pool wins with a cute 4-BR, 2-bath furs

Home has been
decaratad ta s tea—AND it's on the OCEANFRONT. 4
BR, ? baths, C/H/A, W/D, DW, greatroom, covered
occaniront porch with walkway to beach and
sundeck. FURNISHED. Who could ask for anything
more? SO—Don't let this one pass you by, §179,900,

Roomy 3-BR, 2-bath home on deep water canal aear
the beach with sundeck and foating dock. Home Is
furnished Including king size waterbed, has loft,
cathedral celling in living room, large foyer, C/H/A,
solar hot water, DW, W/D, Jenn-Aire range, storage
room and covered parking under, front and back
decks. Call today to sec this lovely home with its
many other extras. $129,900,
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Large 3-BR, Z-hath cottage with wood stove, large
screened porch, appliances and more in a nice
nelghborhood on the island of Holden Beach. An add-
ed plus, 2-BR, 1-bath apartment and double garage
down for a total of approximately 2,672 square feet
(excluding garage). $98,900.

Join the soclal circle of sun & surf in this 20d row
home. 4 BR, 2 baths, all amenities to make your life a
retreat of relaxation. $124,900,
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Lovely new home in Waterway Acres. Situated on a
spaclous 1% lots, this home features 3 BR, 2 baths,
carpet, stove, refrigerator, C/H/A, cypress siding, on
paved street. Approx. 1344 sq. ft. of heated living
area, making this one of today's better buys. $48,500.

Join The Sun Adventure |
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Excellent investment in this large second row duplex.
UPSTAIRS affare 4 RO 9 hathe O/117A Serniohtnas
front porch, outside shower, celling lan.
DOWNSTAIRS offers 3 BR, 2 baths, furnishings, gas

heat, one window alr, front porch, celling fan. $99,900.

M wanted a coftage o the eanfmul ell.
this one is a mnst to see. Cate, well. maintained 2.RR
furnished home with oceanfront deck. Call today, for
it's priced at only $59,900,

water canal in Heritags 1is
vinyl siding, C/H/A, furnish ,
canal with floating dock, co
side shower, landscaped ang

Ideal floor plan in this doyb
the vacatloner or retiree. Ifur
fireplace, 3 BR, 2 baths
CIMIA; storage bullding, 5
end of cul-de-sac. Grab your pz
only $37.500,

842-6061 or

128 Ocean Blvd. West, Hokl
—o——Rentals—— - Sg]
\ » J.Alan Holden*Gay Mehalick A'l

Open 7 Days A Week
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There's a summer place large enough to accomodate
the family reanion. Large duplex with upper level of 2
BR, i baih; iower ievei 4 BR, Z baths, How Is that for
a [it? Both units are fully furnished down to W/D, Ex-

cellent rental history for the OCEANFRONT.
$219,900,

T i, .
Cedar Landing—14x70 ¥BR, 1%:-bath
moblie home, 123 lots. Partially fur-
nished, washer/dryer, carpel, drapes,
two outside storage bulldings. $33,900,
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Summer days when living islla
large sundeck and watch thg

house is fully furnished, 3 BF
with good storage, w

Here it [s! Everything you v\g
all in this lsrge, lovely b
baths, lg. game room, 2 |
stove insert, wet bar, cab

tennis courts, fish ponds. +'E
lot. $129,900. I




